
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #11 AM- Arlington/Lexington | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #11 AM- Arlington/Lexing-
ton

AM

Minuteman Technical High School (66 Students) 23.38 mi | 19 Stops

Driver:

Renel

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

1h 7m

Start Time:

06:22 AM

End Time:

07:30 AM

Total Students:

66

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

06:22 AM START North Suburban

06:41 AM STOP 1 Mystic St & Beverly Rd

06:42 AM STOP 2 Mystic St & Brookdale Rd

06:45 AM STOP 3 Franklin St & Hamlet St

06:48 AM STOP 4 Bates Rd & Broadway

06:49 AM STOP 5 Wyman St & Broadway

06:51 AM STOP 6 630 Massachusetts Ave

06:52 AM STOP 7 Gray St & Pleasant St

06:55 AM STOP 8 Hillsdale Rd & Pleasant View Rd

06:58 AM STOP 9 Spring St & Spring St

06:59 AM STOP 10 Bellington St & Eastern Ave

07:02 AM STOP 11 Oakland Ave & Waverly St

07:06 AM



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #11 AM- Arlington/Lexington | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #11 AM- Arlington/Lexing-
ton

AM

Minuteman Technical High School (66 Students) 23.38 mi | 19 Stops

Directions Distance

STOP 12 Dow Ave & Sagamore Rd & Standish Rd

07:09 AM STOP 13 Appleton St & Wadsworth Rd

07:10 AM STOP 14 Watertown St @ Peacock Farm Rd

07:11 AM STOP 15 102 Pleasant St

07:13 AM STOP 16 136 Concord Ave

07:14 AM STOP 17 Concord@PotterPond

07:17 AM STOP 18 Lexington Ridge Dr & Waltham St

07:19 AM STOP 19 Barberry Rd & Concord Ave

07:30 AM END Minuteman Technical High School


